Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum
housing and door. Tool-less entry,
hinged removable door for easy
access to terminal block, mounting
bolts, and optional surge module.

AF72-250 to AF72-280 Up to 40°C >90% 205,000
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARCH-L ARCHEON LARGE
TD521024EN
September 30, 2020 8:17 AM
Sample Number: ARCH-L-AF72-90-D-U-T2R-4N7-AP
Product Family 1 Light Engine 2 Wattage Bucket 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Color
ARCH-L= Archeon Large AF72 90=90W
100=100W
110=110W
120=120W
130=130W
140=140W
150=150W
160=160W
170=170W
180=180W
190=190W
200=200W
210=210W
220=220W
230=230W
240=240W
250=250W
260=260W
270=270W
280=280W
D=Dimming (0-10V)
5LTD=DALI 4
U= Universal (120-277V)
8= 480V 5
9= 347V
T2R= Type II Roadway
T2U= Type II Urban
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
5WQ= Type V Square Wide
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK= Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH= White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 6
7030= 70 CRI / 3000K 6
7050= 70 CRI / 5000K 6
AMB= Amber 590nm 23, 24
4=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 7
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
MS/DIM-L08= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 4, 8
MS/DIM-L20= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 4, 8